Price - $418,000

Bedrooms Baths

4 2

Features

Exterior

e Balcony

Floors

e Laminate
e Vinyl

Half Baths SqFt Lot Size Year Built

1 2999 0.1700 2019
Heating
Cooling
e Forced Air
e Central Air e Natural Gas

Laundry Features

e 2nd Floor
e Walk-in

DOM

43 Days



Appliances

Gas Cooktop
Dishwasher
Disposal

Dryer
Free-Standing Gas
Range
Refrigerator
Washer
Microwave

Gas Water Heater

Security Features

e Laundry Room e Smoke Detector(s)

Interior Features

¢ High Ceilings
e Ceiling Fan(s)
e Ceiling - Smooth
Community Features e Granite Counters

e Open Floorplan

e Common Areas e Tub Garden Utilities

e Pool ¢ Walk-In Closet(s)

o Sidewalks e Pantry e Cable Available

Window Features

Window Treatments Lot Features

Tilt Out Windows

Vinyl/Aluminum Trim e 1/2 Acre or Less
Insulated Windows e Few Trees

Fireplace Features

e Gas Log

Other

Electric
Composition
Yes

Pool

Street Lights
Attic Stairs

e Craftsman Disappearing

Style



Description

Bryson Meadows — Beautiful 4BR/2.5BA Open floor plan home with FLEX ROOM or 5th bedroom
featuring an inviting front porch entry with balcony, living room and dining room with beautiful
windows, family room with fireplace and gas logs open to spacious kitchen with eat in breakfast
area, island, pantry closet, granite countertops, and stainless-steel appliances. All appliances stay
including an upgraded refrigerator, gas range, dishwasher, built-in microwave, washer, and dryer.
The split bedroom floor plan offers a Primary Suite with dual walk-in closets with closet organizers
and private bath with double sinks, garden tub, and separate shower. 3 additional bedrooms with
walk-in closets, a walk-in pantry, and a large flex room or 5th bedroom complete this wonderful
home. Additional updates include laminate wood floors and fresh paint throughout. The private
backyard offers a patio for grilling. Bryson Meadows is in an area with great schools offering
amenities to include a community pool, playground, and sidewalks for evening walks. It is
convenient to Five Forks and Fairview Road for shopping and dining and Downtown Greenville.



SEE THIS PROPERTY

j James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate
Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/6-burge-court/simpsonville/sc/29681/MLS_ID 1551783
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Map data @2025 Google
6 Burge Court, Simpsonville, 29681, SC



